
50m Prone Handicap Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total Handicap

Kreyts Adam Frankston Pen TRC S 34400 D 95 3 95 5 97 3 95 3 94 2 97 5 573.021 600.3505

Shorten Robert MCC SBRC S 34106 B 98 6 97 6 92 1 99 4 97 5 98 6 581.028 600.2333

Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC V 30096 B 98 4 96 6 95 2 97 2 95 3 97 2 578.019 600.1741

Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 C 96 5 95 2 92 1 89 2 97 3 95 2 564.015 600.1581

Krelle Matthew MCC SBRC S 34038 C 93 2 99 4 93 1 96 5 95 4 95 2 571.018 600.1381

Croatto Daniel Leongatha SBRC S 30147 A 97 4 96 3 97 5 97 4 99 4 98 6 584.026 600.0407

Jarrad Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30239 A 97 4 96 3 98 6 97 5 97 6 99 4 584.028 600.0145

Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC S 34153 B 95 2 93 4 99 3 98 4 95 1 97 3 577.017 599.9766

Farley Peter MCC SBRC V 31470 B 95 4 95 5 92 2 94 2 94 4 94 0 564.017 599.9199

Males Peter MCC SBRC V 30848 B 96 5 95 4 98 4 94 1 94 3 93 3 570.020 599.9015

Remington Mark M.I.S.C. V 34170 B 94 5 91 1 95 4 95 3 95 3 93 1 563.017 599.8641

Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC J 34002 C 96 2 91 0 94 1 90 2 89 0 90 2 550.007 599.7827

Allinson Paul MCC SBRC S 32924 C 94 1 93 5 91 2 92 2 89 1 88 0 547.011 599.7767

Davis Michael M.I.S.C. J 33548 A 96 3 97 5 95 2 93 3 97 5 93 4 571.022 599.7442

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 A 97 6 97 2 97 2 96 3 98 3 96 3 581.019 599.7357

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 A 95 3 94 3 97 5 95 4 96 2 94 2 571.019 599.7167

50m Prone Scratch Results
Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Jarrad Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30239 A 97 4 96 3 98 6 97 5 97 6 99 4 584.028

Croatto Daniel Leongatha SBRC S 30147 A 97 4 96 3 97 5 97 4 99 4 98 6 584.026

Shorten Robert MCC SBRC S 34106 B 98 6 97 6 92 1 99 4 97 5 98 6 581.028

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 A 97 6 97 2 97 2 96 3 98 3 96 3 581.019

Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC V 30096 B 98 4 96 6 95 2 97 2 95 3 97 2 578.019

Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC S 34153 B 95 2 93 4 99 3 98 4 95 1 97 3 577.017

Kreyts Adam Frankston Pen TRC S 34400 D 95 3 95 5 97 3 95 3 94 2 97 5 573.021

Davis Michael M.I.S.C. J 33548 A 96 3 97 5 95 2 93 3 97 5 93 4 571.022

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 A 95 3 94 3 97 5 95 4 96 2 94 2 571.019

Krelle Matthew MCC SBRC S 34038 C 93 2 99 4 93 1 96 5 95 4 95 2 571.018

Males Peter MCC SBRC V 30848 B 96 5 95 4 98 4 94 1 94 3 93 3 570.020

Farley Peter MCC SBRC V 31470 B 95 4 95 5 92 2 94 2 94 4 94 0 564.017

Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 C 96 5 95 2 92 1 89 2 97 3 95 2 564.015

Remington Mark M.I.S.C. V 34170 B 94 5 91 1 95 4 95 3 95 3 93 1 563.017

Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC J 34002 C 96 2 91 0 94 1 90 2 89 0 90 2 550.007

Allinson Paul MCC SBRC S 32924 C 94 1 93 5 91 2 92 2 89 1 88 0 547.011
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Air Standing (Raw) Handicap Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total Handicap

Singh Kamsindeep M.I.S.C. S 34251 A 100 8 99 9 100 9 99 7 99 6 100 8 597.047 600.3411

Davis Michael M.I.S.C. J 33548 A 99 5 100 10 99 8 98 6 98 7 100 9 594.045 600.1348

Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC S 34153 B 90 0 84 1 94 4 90 3 96 4 94 2 548.014 600.1344

Collier Elise Frankston Pen TRC S 34255 A 97 5 98 4 98 7 99 7 98 8 97 7 587.038 600.121

Gleeson Mark M.I.S.C. S 34384 B 91 1 89 2 98 5 91 4 92 3 94 4 555.019 600.0933

Air Standing (Raw) Scratch Results
Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Singh Kamsindeep M.I.S.C. S 34251 A 100 8 99 9 100 9 99 7 99 6 100 8 597.047

Davis Michael M.I.S.C. J 33548 A 99 5 100 10 99 8 98 6 98 7 100 9 594.045

Collier Elise Frankston Pen TRC S 34255 A 97 5 98 4 98 7 99 7 98 8 97 7 587.038

Gleeson Mark M.I.S.C. S 34384 B 91 1 89 2 98 5 91 4 92 3 94 4 555.019

Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC S 34153 B 90 0 84 1 94 4 90 3 96 4 94 2 548.014
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